
GLASS

…DIVINE SWEETNESS

SWEET WINES
6.00 €

6.00 €

6.00 € 

6.00 € 

6.00 €

Bodegas Barón (pedro ximenez)

Jorge Ordóñez (moscatel)

De muller áureo seco (garnacha)

De muller áureo dulce (garnacha)

Taylor's LBV 2017

Apple wafer à la minute (1,2,3,14,4t,11t)

Chocolate coulant with violet ice cream (1,2,3,4t,11t)

Cheesecake (4,1,2,3)

Lemon pie (1,2,3)

Cream-filled filloas (1,2,3)

Caramel and vanilla cream flan (2,3)         

Chocolate cake (gluten-free)  (2,3) 

Dessert of the day

Manchego Cheese Platter (2,4)

7.50 €

7.50 €

7.50 €

7.50 €

7.50 €

7.50 €

7.50 €

7.50 €

15.50 €

1: Gluten; 2: Dairy; 3: Egg; 4: Nuts; 5: Peanuts; 6: Fish; 7: Mollusks;
8: Crustaceans; 9: Soy; 10: Mustard; 11: Sesame; 12: Lupins; 13: Celery; 14: Sulfites

Allergen Information:
- Allergens in red cannot be removed: Unavoidable (e.g., X) and Traces (e.g., Xt).
- Allergens in green can be avoided by modifying the dish to some extent. (e.g., X)

Please always ask our staff for more information on food allergies and intolerances.


